
Rider Horse BBR # Time Division  Prize Points

1D
Alyssa Urbanek-Wade Feelinwilliewicked 15.392 1 229.00$ NM
Kelly Warwick Km Colinda Shines 19465 15.634 2 159.00$ 10
Tiffani Sonnier Horse 1 Sonnier 15.642 3 108.00$ NM
Brinn Pohorily Clarabell 23722 15.653 4 83.00$ 9
Shelby Boudrie French Streakofgrace 15.772 5 57.00$ NM

2D

Sophie Atchison Red Atchison 15.915 1 229.00$  10
Kellie Riley Streakin Angel Moon Sky 20394 16.028 2 159.00$  NM
Lauren Davang Reckless Goodbye 16.058 3 108.00$  9
Emma Burke Perks Wicked Good 14980 16.081 4 83.00$    NM
Jerilynn Fink Jets Letters Ta Abby 16.140 5 57.00$    NM
Chaney Akin Chicks Keen O Pocopoo 16.158 6 NM
Kim Clayton Sassy Clayton 16.198 7 8
Kelly Warwick Sparks Spin N Toby 19465 16.210 8 7
Dedra Leal Km Zans Spine N Shine 16.220 9 NM
Katrina Hanson Yella Jet 16.235 10 6
Shaylee Ketenbrink Shaylee Horse 1 16.257 11 5
Lauren Davang Goodbye Guy 16.352 12 NE
Chaney Akin Frostys Sugar Peppy 16.353 13 NM

3D

Emily Davis Km Ms Corona Shines 16.402 1 229.00$  10
Stacy Chaffin Shinning N Spin Zans 21258 16.444 2 159.00$  9
Brittney Sporer Frenchmans Pick 16.448 3 108.00$  NM
Avery Davis Davishorse3 16.452 4 83.00$    NM
Sophie Mensik Fabulous Sparkles 16814 16.476 5 57.00$    8
Susie Mantell Fabulous Motor Boat, Boa 16.497 6 7
Sue Minton Six Rs Dusty Cartel 16.515 7 6
Karen Delesandri Shawnee French Jet 18406 16.541 8 5
Kali Buch Ima Oro On Fire 16.571 9 NM
Braylee Albarado Latch Bar Biankus 16.574 10 4
Susie Mantell Skips Bad Rap (ricky) 16.587 11 NE
Malorie Ellis Mr Hollywood Dun It 16.594 12 3
Rosalee Schoonover Lpr Little Chickita 16.647 13 2
Kelly Warwick Km Shock To The Cartel 19465 16.663 14 1
Jaelyn Devecchio Cat Lil Hickory Babe 16.665 15
Shayna Pierce Ducky - Pierce 16.756 16
Sophie Mensik Ljl Shades Of Fame 16814 16.825 17
Rory Vickery T O Drunk Drivin 16.838 18
Heather Orchard Laura Orchard 16.863 19
Sue Minton Sparkle 16.884 20

APRIL 26 ROSENBERG - OPEN 5D BARRELS



4D

Sandy Livingston Horse 2 Powell 16.901 1 229.00$  NM
Mia Moralez Lil Rocket Commander 16.929 2 159.00$  10
Tyla Perry Perky Perry 16.956 3 108.00$  NM
Randa Childers Rollinthestone 16.958 4 83.00$    NM
Carly Castillo Kps Seeing Stars 16.960 5 57.00$    9
Jessica Fink Tequila Fink 16.970 6 NM
Makayla Lehrmann Malibu Lehrmann 16.979 7 NM
Natalie Hitzman Padres Penny 16.987 8 NM
Lynn Hough Trixie 17.079 9 8
Laura Curry Wara 17.082 10 NM
Shelby Nutt Streakin Fire Frst 17.114 11 NM
Kylie Newkirk Babygirl 17.139 12 NM
Shayna Pierce Seven - Pierce 17.154 13 NM
Jaelyn Devecchio Snip My Lynn - Devecchio 17.189 14 7
Kelly Atchison Sugarwood On Fire 17.211 15 6
Rhonda Glanzer Bar Ja Frost N Fire 3424 17.214 16 5
Shaylee Ketenbrink Shaylee Horse 2 17.236 17 4
Tyla Perry Buckles Perry 17.237 18 NM
Lacey Burey Tf Lick My Lips 17.241 19 3
Madalynn Ray Noodle Ray 17.304 20 NM
Rose Hazen Franny H 17.304 21 NM
Teresa Harris Misty Pie 17.313 22 NM
Mary Christian Maggie Christian 17.346 23 2
Nancy Murphy Joeys Fortune 17.361 24 1



5D

Hailey Hanson Reba Hanson 17.414 1 229.00$  NM
Kim Clayton Junie 17.455 2 159.00$  10
Julianna Soileau El Carlos 17.503 3 108.00$  NM
Karen Delesandri Royals French Bug 18406 17.569 4 83.00$    9
Rhonda Glanzer Mcm Little Sox 3424 17.576 5 57.00$    8
Adalynn Malloy Kodak Malloy 17.611 6 NM
Jenni Fitzgerald My Pistol Petey 17.614 7 NM
Jan Powell Horse 1 Powell 17.634 8 NM
Samantha Bray Slick Illusion 17.643 9 NM
Ally Morphis Goose Morphis 17.731 10 NM
Kylee King Spin King 17.828 11 NM
AshLee White Cinnamon Spitfire 18.044 12 NM
Christine Harrison Shooter Harrison 18.045 13 7
Ann Marie Schoonover Carina 1 18.061 14 6
Jody Johnston Dd Johnston 20727 18.129 15 NM
Lynn Hough Rdc Hestolethatmove 18.451 16 5
Paisley Penney Doc Bar Dodge 18.471 17 4
Nancy Murphy Flitforadashnguy Nugget 18.655 18 3
Shelby Nutt Tori N 18.982 19 NM
Christine Harrison Snickers Harrison 19.047 20 NE
Trey Temple Promise The Fame 19.117 21 NM
Maddie Diaz Bowie Diaz 19.940 22 NM
Izzy Wisener Jessa Sixy Lady 20.021 23 NM
Addisyn Sanders Bay Be Girl 21.283 24 NM
Julianna Soileau Prada Girl 21.551 25 NM
Jordyn Lovell Sweetie B Quick 20834 21.755 26 2
Valerie Marullo Harley Marullo 24.089 27 NM

NTs

Braylee Albarado Harley Albarado 99.999 NT
McKenzie Moon Ki Sitka Famous - Billie 99.999 NT
Brittney Sporer Pc Constant Fame 115.748 NT
Lacey Koehl Jm Ms Flashy Sparks 115.754 NT
Kallyn Davang Frenchies Bad Girl 115.879 NT
Dedra Leal Fortunes N French Sox 116.292 NT
Avery Davis Horse One Davis 116.394 NT
Laurie Perry Breaker Perry 116.426 NT
Carlie Davis Horsedavis1 116.580 NT
Lacey Koehl Rowdy Rr Dos Sparks 116.585 NT
Jenny Martin Horse 1 Martin 116.623 NT



Rider Horse BBR # Time Division  Prize Points

1D

Kelly Warwick Km Colinda Shines 19465 15.634 1 58.00$   6
Kellie Riley Streakin Angel Moon Sky 20394 16.028 2 38.00$   NM

2D

Kelly Warwick Sparks Spin N Toby 19465 16.210 1 58.00$   6
Stacy Chaffin Shinning N Spin Zans 21258 16.444 2 38.00$   5
Sue Minton Six Rs Dusty Cartel 16.515 3 4

3D

Sue Minton Sparkle 16.884 1 58.00$   6
Sandy Livingston Horse 2 Powell 16.901 2 38.00$   NM
Randa Childers Rollinthestone 16.958 3 NM
Laura Curry Wara 17.082 4 NM

4D

Mary Christian Maggie Christian 17.346 1 58.00$   6
Nancy Murphy Joeys Fortune 17.361 2 38.00$   5
Cyndi Hogg Gunner Hogg 17.890 3 4
Nancy Murphy Flitforadashnguy Nugget 18.655 4 NE
Valerie Marullo Harley Marullo 24.089 5 NM
Brandy Davis Ddd Speedy Firewater 21063 25.445 6 3

NTs

Brandy Davis Peppy Magic Jet 21063 117.211 NT
Keela Ochoa Little Piglet 117.262 NT

APRIL 26 ROSENBERG - SENIOR 4D BARRELS



Rider Horse BBR # Time Division  Prize Points

1D

Alyssa Urbanek-Wade Feelinwilliewicked 15.392 1 126.00$ NM
2D

Lauren Davang Reckless Goodbye 16.058 1 63.00$   6
Emma Burke Perks Wicked Good 14980 16.081 2 38.00$   NM
Katrina Hanson Yella Jet 16.235 3 25.00$   5
Lauren Davang Goodbye Guy 16.352 4 NE

3D

Emily Davis Km Ms Corona Shines 16.402 1 63.00$   6
Karen Delesandri Shawnee French Jet 18406 16.541 2 38.00$   5
Jaelyn Devecchio Cat Lil Hickory Babe 16.665 3 25.00$   4
Rory Vickery T O Drunk Drivin 16.838 4 NM

4D

Carly Castillo Kps Seeing Stars 16.960 1 63.00$   6
Jessica Fink Tequila Fink 16.970 2 38.00$   NM
Lynn Hough Trixie 17.079 3 25.00$   5
Jaelyn Devecchio Snip My Lynn - Devecchio 17.189 4 4
Kelly Atchison Sugarwood On Fire 17.211 5 3
Rhonda Glanzer Bar Ja Frost N Fire 3424 17.214 6 2
Karen Delesandri Royals French Bug 18406 17.569 7 1
Rhonda Glanzer Mcm Little Sox 3424 17.576 8
AshLee White Cinnamon Spitfire 18.044 9
Christine Harrison Shooter Harrison 18.045 10
Jody Johnston Dd Johnston 20727 18.129 11
Lynn Hough Rdc Hestolethatmove 18.451 12
Christine Harrison Snickers Harrison 19.047 13

NTs

Kallyn Davang Frenchies Bad Girl 115.879 NT
Sydney Stuhrenberg Ddd Alis Doc Letter 117.107 NT
AshLee White Fugitive On The Run 128.446 NT

APRIL 26 ROSENBERG - ADULTS 4D BARRELS



Rider Horse BBR # Time Division  Prize Points

1D

Brinn Pohorily Clarabell 23722 15.653 1 108.00$   6
Shelby Boudrie French Streakofgrace 15.772 2 86.00$     NM
Sophie Atchison Red Atchison 15.915 3 64.00$     5
Jerilynn Fink Jets Letters Ta Abby 16.140 4 55.00$     NM

2D

Chaney Akin Chicks Keen O Pocopoo 16.158 1 100.00$   NM
Shaylee Ketenbrink Shaylee Horse 1 16.257 2 78.00$     6
Chaney Akin Frostys Sugar Peppy 16.353 3 56.00$     NM
Sophie Mensik Fabulous Sparkles 16814 16.476 4 47.00$     5
Susie Mantell Fabulous Motor Boat, Boa 16.497 5 31.00$     4
Kali Buch Ima Oro On Fire 16.571 6 NM
Susie Mantell Skips Bad Rap (ricky) 16.587 7 NE
Malorie Ellis Mr Hollywood Dun It 16.594 8 3
Rosalee Schoonover Lpr Little Chickita 16.647 9 2

3D

Sophie Mensik Ljl Shades Of Fame 16814 16.825 1 100.00$   6
Mia Moralez Lil Rocket Commander 16.929 2 78.00$     5
Makayla Lehrmann Malibu Lehrmann 16.979 3 56.00$     NM
Natalie Hitzman Padres Penny 16.987 4 47.00$     NM
Shelby Nutt Streakin Fire Frst 17.114 5 31.00$     NM
Shaylee Ketenbrink Shaylee Horse 2 17.236 6 4
Rose Hazen Franny H 17.304 7 NM
Addie Ketenbrink Yellow Ketenbrink 17.340 8 3
Hailey Hanson Reba Hanson 17.414 9 NM
Madalynn Ray Noodle Ray 23909 17.470 10 NM
Julianna Soileau El Carlos 17.503 11 NM
Adalynn Malloy Kodak Malloy 17.611 12 NM
Malorie Ellis Bluejean 17.636 13 2

4D

Emma Odoms Lefty Odoms 17.672 1 100.00$   NM
Ally Morphis Goose Morphis 17.731 2 78.00$     NM
Caitlyn Hemphill Cj Dixie's Pixie 17.812 3 56.00$     NM
Kylee King Spin King 17.828 4 47.00$     NM
Payton Rankin Fancy This Girl 17.850 5 31.00$     NM
Addie Ketenbrink Jewel Ketenbrink 17.993 6 6
Avery Davis Horse Two Davis 18.043 7 NM
Ann Marie Schoonover Carina 1 18.061 8 5
Kate Teague Strawberry Shortcake 18.368 9 NM
Paisley Penney Doc Bar Dodge 18.471 10 4
Kyndole Green Ajax 18.500 11 NM
Kaydan Falkenberry Mack 18.566 12 NM
Shelby Nutt Tori N 18.982 13 NM
Avery Oliver Daisy Oliver 19.490 14 NM

APRIL 26 ROSENBERG - YOUTH 4D BARRELS



Maddie Diaz Bowie Diaz 19.940 15 NM
Izzy Wisener Jessa Sixy Lady 20.021 16 NM
Kaitlyn Noriega Arizona Storm 20.264 17 NM
Alyssa Collinsworth Hicky Collinsworth 20.334 18 NM
Avery Oliver Jossie Oliver 21.139 19 NM
Addisyn Sanders Bay Be Girl 21.283 20 NM
Carleigh Stasney Boomerang 21.383 21 NM
Julianna Soileau Prada Girl 21.551 22 NM
Rylee Marksberry Stormie 21.578 23 NM
Jordyn Lovell Sweetie B Quick 20834 21.755 24 3
Maegan Jones Nonstop Famous Chick 22.740 25 NM
Addison Alders Lefty 24.067 26 NM
Lily McDaniel Ems Hezapeppycowboy 25.892 27 NM

NTs

Alyssa Collinsworth Daisy - Collinsworth 99.999 NT
Alana Wendt Moma Roan 99.999 NT
Lacey Koehl Jm Ms Flashy Sparks 115.754 NT
Chaney Akin Smokin Aint I 116.480 NT
Lacey Koehl Rowdy Rr Dos Sparks 116.585 NT
Charlotte Cifuni Wombat 1 117.068 NT
Paisley Penney Oh Jodys Streakin 117.754 NT
Mia Moralez Lil Buck Commander 119.593 NT
Madalynn Ray Bs Smokin Miss Katy 23909 141.546 NT



Rider Horse BBR # Time Straight Pay  Prize Points

Jerilynn Fink Jets Letters Ta Abby 16.140 1 1.00$         NM

Jessi Mills Spirit Mills 19.959 2 1.00$         NM

Charlotte Atchison Chick Atchison 31.447 3 1.00$         6

APRIL 26 ROSENBERG - 8 & UNDER BARRELS



Rider Horse BBR # Time Points

Karen Delesandri Shawnee French Jet 18406 16.541 10
Kelly Warwick Km Shock To The Cartel 19465 16.663 9
Kelly Atchison Sugarwood On Fire 17.211 8
Lacey Burey Tf Lick My Lips 17.241 7
Karen Delesandri Royals French Bug 18406 17.569 6
Cyndi Hogg Gunner Hogg 17.890 5
Lynn Hough Rdc Hestolethatmove 18.451 4

APRIL 26 ROSENBERG - NOVICE BARRELS



Rider Horse BBR # Time Division  Prize Points

1D

Dedra Leal Vf King Strike 20.582 1 79.00$    NM

Alyssa Urbanek-Wade Ima Fabulous Redneck 20.764 2 53.00$    NM
Shelby Boudrie French Streakofgrace 21.033 3 NM

2D

Kelly Atchison Sugarwood On Fire 22.413 1 79.00$    6
Laura Curry Wara 22.480 2 53.00$    NM
Malorie Ellis Mr Hollywood Dun It 22.577 3 5

3D

Mary Christian Maggie Atchison 23.104 1 79.00$    6
Makayla Lehrmann Malibu Lehrmann 23.146 2 53.00$    NM
Paisley Penney Doc Bar Dodge 23.191 3 5
Carly Castillo Kps Seeing Stars 23.896 4 4
Mia Moralez Lil Rocket Commander 24.236 5 3
Dedra Leal Roc On Ralph 25.704 6 NM
Susie Mantell Fabulous Motor Boat, Boa 26.075 7 2
Chaney Akin Chicks Keen O Pocopoo 26.438 8 NM
Kaitlyn Noriega Arizona Storm 26.665 9 NM
Kelly Warwick Km Colinda Shines 19465 26.910 10 1
Dedra Leal French Covid Spark 26.959 11
Lynn Hough Trixie 27.249 12
Paisley Penney Oh Jodys Streakin 27.253 13
Sophie Atchison Red Atchison 27.720 14
Jordyn Lovell Sweetie B Quick 20834 32.245 15
Shaylee Ketenbrink Shaylee Horse 1 32.657 16

NTs

APRIL 26 ROSENBERG - OPEN 3D POLES



Rider Horse BBR # Time Straight Pay  Prize Points

Shelby Boudrie French Streakofgrace 21.033 1 88.00$   NM

Chaney Akin Smokin Aint I 22.161 2 69.00$   NM

Malorie Ellis Mr Hollywood Dun It 22.577 3 50.00$   6

Rose Hazen Franny H 22.858 4 41.00$   NM

Makayla Lehrmann Malibu Lehrmann 23.146 5 28.00$   NM

Paisley Penney Doc Bar Dodge 23.191 6 5

Kyndole Green Ajax 24.366 7 NM

Payton Rankin Fancy This Girl 24.578 8 NM

Mia Moralez Lil Buck Commander 24.772 9 4

Malorie Ellis Bluejean 24.908 10 NE

Susie Mantell Fabulous Motor Boat, Boa 26.075 11 3

Caitlyn Hemphill Cj Dixie's Pixie 26.417 12 NM

Chaney Akin Chicks Keen O Pocopoo 26.438 13 NM

Paisley Penney Oh Jodys Streakin 27.253 14 NE

Sophie Atchison Red Atchison 27.720 15 2

Shelby Nutt Streakin Fire Frst 28.811 16 NM

Kate Teague Strawberry Shortcake 28.879 17 NM
Jordyn Lovell Sweetie B Quick 20834 32.245 18 1
Shaylee Ketenbrink Shaylee Horse 1 32.657 19
Addie Ketenbrink Yellow Ketenbrink 33.837 20
Carleigh Stasney Boomerang 36.230 21
Addison Alders Lefty 38.431 22
Shelby Nutt Tori N 38.523 23
Lily McDaniel Ems Hezapeppycowboy 52.203 24

NTs

Alana Wendt Moma Roan 99.999 NT

APRIL 26 ROSENBERG - YOUTH POLES



Rider Horse BBR # Time Straight Pay  Prize Points

Charlotte Atchison Chick Atchison 37.711 1  $     1.00 6

APRIL 26 ROSENBERG - 8 & UNDER POLES



Rider Horse BBR # Time Straight Pay  Prize Points

Amelia Temple King Temple 45.585 1  $     1.00 NM
Aphria Stuhrenberg Dolly Stuhrenberg 125.924 2  $     1.00 NM

APRIL 26 ROSENBERG - FUTURE CHAMPS


